12
Mechanical & Environment
Dimension 338.5mm(L) x 126.39mm(W), 13.33"(L) x 4.98"(W)
Power Supply Typical: +12V, +5V
-Support ATX mode
Environment Operatin Temperature:0°C ~ 50°C(for 75W CPU limitation)
Storage Temperature:-20°C ~ 80°C
Relative Humidity:5~90%,non-condensing

Keyboard & Mouse 2x USB 3.0 ports on bracket dedicated to keyboard & mouse
GPIO N/A
ORDERING GUIDE
 � Support Intel® 8C ~ 14C Xeon® processors
with LGA 2011 package
 � Delivers up to 256GB DDR4 Registered
m e m o r y  a s s u r e d  t h e  c o m p u t e r
r e l i ab i l i t y  and  bene f i t ed  t he  da ta
swapping process
 � Adopt ASPEDD AST1400 graphic engine
offers solid 2D performance by VGA
port
 � High speed Gigabit Ethernet based on PCI
express x 1 interface
 � Flexible PCI Express configuration on
backplane up to total 36 lanes
ROBO-8122VG2R is based on Intel® C612
chipset and dual Xeon® processors. It’s a
server grade SHB. Build with high conputing
power and PCI express expension support,
it’s suitable for Military, industrial automation,
networking, Medical and Digital Signage ap-
plications.
PACKING LIST
AB1-3D44 (R).ROBO-8122VG2R
PICMG 1.3(PCI-E).LGA2011. Dual Intel®
Haswell-EP processor with eight DDR4
REG DIMM sockets.SHB.w/VGA/GbE/SATA
III/USB 3.0 ports
Standard B6902932 SATA III cable
B8981980 PICMG SBC Handling and
Installation Notice
B8983670 Installation CD
Optional B9971490 CPU cooler for single processor(for
4U system)
B9971510 CPU cooler for single processor(for
2U system)
SBC-ROBO-8122VG2R
8x 288-pins DDR4 DIMM sockets
2x SATA III portsLGA2011 socket LGA2011 socket
2x USB 3.0 ports
GbE port
Intel®  C612
VGA port
ASPEED AST1400